L23000555701

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
	ddress)	
(At	idless)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
	Factor Na	
(B)	usiness Entity Nar	nej
(De	ocument Number)	1
 Certified Copies	Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	
-		
	Office Use Or	nly



800424288808

2024 HAR 20 PM 12: 44

RECEIVED 2024 MAR 15 PM 4: 30



March 20, 2024

CAPITAL CONNECTION

SUBJECT: EXTREAMLY GOODS LLC

Ref. Number: L23000555701

We have received your document for EXTREAMLY GOODS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name was corrected, however no Type of Action boxed is checked

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6000.

Letter Number: 224A00005767

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III

O PECEINED

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 + Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 + 1-800-342-8062 + Fax (850) 222-1222

EXTREAMLY GOODS LLC	 ,
Please Debit FCA000000003 For: 25	
Thank you Seth Neeley	
Sta/	Art of inc. File
	ETD Partnership File
	Foreign Corp. File
	L.C. File
	Fictitious Name File
	Trade/Service Mark
	Merger File
	Art, of Amend, File
	RA Resignation
	Dissolution / Withdrawal
	Annual Report / Reinstatement
	Сен. Сору
	Photo Copy
	Certificate of Good Standing
	Certificate of Status
	Certificate of Fictitious Name
	Corp Record Search
/ .	Officer Search
	Fictitious Search
Signature	Fictitious Owner Search
	Vehicle Search
	Driving Record
Requested by:	UCC 1 or 3 File
Name Date Time	UCC 11 Search
	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In Will Pick Up	Courier

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED

2024 HAR 20 PM 12: 44

$\pm i \times x$	CR15.	11/L	١.	GOODS	1 1	1.

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it any appears on our record TLL AHASSEE, FLORIDA
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

\(\frac{\sqrt{\sq}}\sqrt{\sq}}}}}}}}\sqrt{\sqrt{\sq}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}	(A Florida Limited	Liability Company)	74 7 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	MASSEE, FLORIDA
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I Florida document number 1.23000555701	.iability Company	were filed on $\frac{12/18}{}$,2023	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liab	ility company here	:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Linnted Liabi	hty Company," the desq	gnation "LLC" or the al	obreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		323 Sunny Isles Blvd 508		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		Sunny Isles Beach, FL 33160		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		323 Sunny Isles Bl	vd 508	
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		Sunny Isles Beach,	, FL 33160	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office addre	registered office ess here:	address on our reco	irds, <u>enter the nam</u>	e of the new registere
Name of New Registered Agent:	KOSHER ACC	OUNTING LLC		
New Registered Office Address:	323 Sunny Isles Blvd 508			
			street inldress	
	Sunny Isles Be	,	Florida <u></u>	160
		Cuy		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	MESRI, ALBERTO RAUL	323 Sunny Isles Blvd 508	(JAdd
		Sunny Isles Beach, El. 33160	
			Add
			ID Remove
			Add
		.T.Remove	
			. ¡Change
			Add
			LiRemove
			L)Change
			ClAdd
			_ []]Change
			L.I.Remove

	· ·-·-·		
		<u> </u>	
			2024
			TALLIANSS
			R 20
			mr. 2
			ال ا:
			NO A
ffective date, if other than the	date of filing:	(opti	onal)
lote: If the date inserted in this bl	it be specific and cannot be prior to date ock does not meet the applicable sta	of filing or more than 90 days afte atutory filing requirements, thi	r filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 is date will not be listed as
ocument's effective date on the D	spartment of State's records.		
record specifies a delayed effective	e date, but not an effective time, at	12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (1	o) The 90th day after the
l is tiled.			
March Lib	2024		
ated			
ated March 14th /s/ Alberto Me	A 11		

Filing Fee: \$25.00